

GR – 121/2018

NEW GR -804/2018

Order Dated : 17/10/2023

Today is fixed for E/R of B/W/A.

No B/E/R received till date.

Comply order dated – 13/06/2022.

Day adjourned.

Fix 22/10/2024 for E/R of B/W/A.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court

Uluberia, Howrah