

GR-121/2018
N.GR-804/2018

Order Dated :22-10-2024

Today is fixed for e/r of w/a of B/W/A.

No B/W/A received till date

Issue B/W/A if not issued

Ld PO is on leave. Ld civil judge(jr.Divi.)Amta is in charge.

Day adjourned.

Fix 14-01-2026 for e/r of w/a of B/W/A

*Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah
I/C*